Electric Control System
Controller / HMI + PLC / Joystick / Bus button
Technical Manual
Electric Control System
Controller / HMI + PLC / Joystick / Bus button
Technical Manual

AI5
AI6
AI7
AI8
PI1
PI2
PI3
DO1/PWM1/CI1
DO2/PWM 2/CI2
DO3/PWM 3/CI3
DO4/PWM 4/CI4
DO5/PWM 5
DO6/PWM 6
DO7/PWM 7
DO8/PWM 8
DO10/PWM 10
DO11/PWM 11
DO12/PWM 12
DO13/PWM 13
DO14/PWM 14
DO15/PWM 15
DO16/PWM 16
Remark
Other
None
AI/DI